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AELVOET Floriane present 137 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 7/2/2001 00840366
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan present 246 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 4/4/2001 00835979
CORTEYN Jolien present 32 DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 19/10/2001 00838259
CORTEYN Saartje present 9 DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 21/4/2000 00836346
BANDARENKAVA Darya present 284 MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 22/12/2000 00840396
GERMAN Victoria present 276 MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 7/12/2001 00840392
LAIKINA Aliaksandra present 162 MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 7/6/2000 00838251
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya present 173 MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 30/7/2003 00840393
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna present 88 MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 14/9/2001 00838250
RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra present 130 MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 2/8/2000 00838249
VADZEIKA Tatsiana present 129 MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 6/4/2001 00838248
BACHVARAVA Alena present MSIT BLR 31/10/2000 00842744
CERNAJOVA Adela present 342 DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 28/5/2000 00838276
HERRMANNOVA Charlotte present SK HOUSTKA CZE 1/12/2001 00842795
EL BAKRY Nour present 380 EGY 8/2/2002 00841724
MAMDOUH Esraa present 374 EGY 1/1/2001 00841727
NIKABADZE Nini present 273 GEO 18/2/2001 00839817
APTSIAURI Mariam present 132 FC TBILISI GEO 10/12/2000 00836479
BUCHMANN Vivien present 356 TSG EISLINGEN GER 12/9/2002 00838860
LACKMANN Xenia present TV ACHERN GER 11/11/2004 00842549
BATTAI SUGAR Katinka present DHSE-PMD HUN 17/4/2003 00842722
HORVATH Petra present 365 DIAK VE HUN 25/5/2000 00840637
MALOMSOKI Boglarka present 53 DIAK VE HUN 16/10/2000 00835871
MARTON Dora present 23 DIAK VE HUN 12/8/2000 00838007
BATHORY Kata present MTK HUN 11/3/2002 00842724
MADE Reka present 69 NTE HUN 4/6/2001 00840624
JANKOVICS Anna present 367 UTE HUN 13/2/2002 00840622
KELEMEN Adel present 175 UTE HUN 27/11/2001 00840231
KOTAN Adrienn present 79 UTE HUN 2/1/2001 00837884
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia present 60 UTE HUN 28/6/2001 00837883
TOTH Rebeka present VASAS HUN 31/12/2002 00842723
BONANNI Flavia present ITA 29/3/2000 00842447
COTOLONI Martina present 65 ITA 22/11/2002 00841126
FUJIKI Misaki present JPN 4/3/2000 00842540
HARA Tomoko present 149 JPN 13/9/2000 00838824
KURODA Honoka present JPN 4/3/2001 00842707
KITAICIKA Viktorija present SALVO LAT 23/9/2002 00842752
MIKULEVICA Anna present SALVO LAT 1/8/2003 00842749
PERLOVSKA Ieva present SALVO LAT 22/1/2003 00842750
TRUKSANE Arina present SALVO LAT 20/6/2003 00842751
CHIANG Enli present 369 S.V. SURTOUT NED 16/2/2004 00841710
TALBOT Laura present 139 SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED 9/5/2000 00839449
BUITENHUIS Marleen present 95 SV PORTHOS NED 10/1/2001 00841384
GALECKA Natalia present 328 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3/1/2002 00840403
OKINE Marta present 52 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 8/11/2000 00835615
OUDEJANS Maria present AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 7/9/2001 00842817
SKONIECZNA Daria present AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/11/2002 00842818
WROBEL Zuzanna present AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 29/4/2003 00842853
GLOWACKA Izabela present 324 KKSZ KONIN POL 11/7/2001 00838044
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HADJ BACHIR Aischa present 334 KKSZ KONIN POL 2/2/2002 00840374
JANUSZEWSKA Klaudia present KKSZ KONIN POL 22/9/2000 00842815
PAPUZINSKA Alicja present 311 KKSZ KONIN POL 1/8/2001 00840215
RUTECKA Nikola present 269 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/4/2000 00838043
SZYMANSKA Julia present 329 KKSZ KONIN POL 19/5/2001 00840355
WALERIANCZYK Weronika present 327 KKSZ KONIN POL 2/3/2001 00838045
WYSOCKA Natalia present 266 KKSZ KONIN POL 13/5/2001 00838046
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata present 67 KKSZ KONIN POL 16/2/2000 00835633
BARTOSZ Roksana present 331 KS DRAGON LODZ POL 30/1/2002 00840185
GADZIK Karolina present KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOW POL 18/12/2001 00840195
NAGORSKA Anastazja present OS AZS POZNAN POL 14/1/2004 00842827
SZULC Barbara present 272 OS AZS POZNAN POL 2/5/2001 00835640
KOZIEL Klaudia present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 18/2/2003 00842831
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 22/7/2004 00842821
MULARSKA Wiktoria present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4/8/2002 00842850
MYRTA Emilia present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/6/2003 00842819
NOWICKA Malgorzata present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 11/11/2002 00842883
PORADA Paulina present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 25/4/2004 00842828
PORADA Zuzanna present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 25/4/2004 00842829
SUMA Olimpia present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 8/6/2002 00842844
SWIERC Zuzanna present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/1/2002 00842833
SZWEDA Aleksandra present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/5/2004 00842852
ZAJAC Ewa present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/4/2003 00842820
ZIEBACZ Wiktoria present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 17/3/2002 00842842
ANDRYSZEWSKA Marta present UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 21/3/2002 00842808
KURZYNA Urszula present 106 UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 29/12/2000 00835622
MALISZEWSKA Weronika present 316 UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 13/6/2002 00840189
SEREDYNSKA Blanka present UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 3/4/2000 00835629
BORKOWSKA Weronika present UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 19/9/2001 00835657
KOZLOWSKA Aniela present UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 4/5/2005 00842816
MALGREM Klaudia present 333 UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 11/11/2003 00840434
CIESLAR Julia present 100 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 27/3/2002 00840450
CIESLAR Zuzanna present 73 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 8/11/2000 00833680
STREJCZYK Sandra present 265 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 23/5/2000 00840477
ZIOMEK Marta present 178 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 30/12/2000 00840194
AFANASYEVA Alexandra present 57 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/1/2001 00840068
DROZD Darya present 141 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/2/2001 00838093
EFIMTSEVA Kristina present 44 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/1/2000 00839007
ELKINA Anastasia present 14 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/2/2000 00838092
KARELOVA Svetlana present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/10/2001 00842667
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina present 81 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/5/2001 00839004
KUDRYAEVA Anna present 29 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/8/2000 00839013
KURZINA Elizaveta present 143 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/3/2001 00841409
NEROBA Kseniya present 103 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/4/2000 00839002
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya present 31 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/7/2001 00839009
SMIRNOVA Anna present 41 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/5/2000 00839024
TIMINA Darya present 83 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/10/2000 00836762
USHAKOVA Alexandra present 59 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/6/2001 00839017
VANKOVA Anna present 45 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/1/2000 00838091
ZINYUKHINA Mariya present 74 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/6/2002 00839008
GASPERLIN Hana present SLO 4/9/2002 00842735
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SUSTERSIC Anastazija present 199 SLO 22/1/2001 00839864
VIJENCEK Ulla present SLO 1/5/2001 00842734
SAVCHUK Kateryna present UKR 19/9/2003 00836147
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia present 15 CHERKASY UKR 20/1/2000 00835879
HRABIZHNA Kateryna present 214 CHERKASY UKR 8/7/2000 00836731
PSIURNICHENKO Alina present CHERKASY UKR 21/10/2001 00842894
PIZNYUR Iryna present 135 KHMELNITSKIY UKR 9/4/2000 00831834
MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta present 151 KIEW UKR 24/9/2002 00838887
PYSARENKO Olena present 27 KIEW UKR 6/12/2000 00836734
SMYRNOVA Anna present 228 KIEW UKR 25/12/2002 00841775
BONDAR Oleksandra present 48 NIKOLAEV UKR 28/3/2003 00840505
BULBA Daria present 156 NIKOLAEV UKR 9/1/2003 00840504
FOMINA Tetiana present 148 NIKOLAEV UKR 11/9/2001 00841474
GONTSOVA Daria present 16 NIKOLAEV UKR 18/3/2002 00838882
KORSAK Oleksandra present 85 NIKOLAEV UKR 7/7/2002 00838883
POLONKA Sofiya present 303 NIKOLAEV UKR 7/7/2005 00841478
PROCHENKO Valeriia present 71 NIKOLAEV UKR 19/2/2001 00838884
VASENKO Dariia present 227 ODESSA UKR 5/8/2002 00835877
YAVNIK Oleksandra present 37 ODESSA UKR 13/5/2000 00835878
AVAKIAN Mikaela present USA 5/8/2002 00842557
BECKER Kaitlyn present 104 USA 4/1/2001 00840075
CHAN Casey present 46 USA 14/11/2000 00835511
CZYZEWSKI Veronica present 25 USA 6/1/2000 00839089
DOHERTY Maverick present 228 USA 11/11/2001 00840082
FAHRI Monir present 118 USA 25/7/2002 00836586
FOX-GITOMER Chloe present 22 USA 14/6/2000 00837870
HARRILL Gillian present 34 USA 5/1/2000 00840083
JENKINS Morgan present 20 USA 23/7/2001 00836752
JENKINS Ryan present 72 USA 23/7/2001 00836751
JOHNSON Edith present 24 USA 1/10/2000 00835601
JOHNSON Honor present USA 6/11/2003 00842509
LINDER Kara present 5 USA 24/5/2000 00835535
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth present 33 USA 21/5/2000 00835520
THEODORE Maria Angela present USA 8/11/2000 00840253
WONG Kristen present 151 USA 7/9/2000 00841586
ANGLADE Alexis present 64 USA USA 28/9/2001 00837778
GORMAN Alexandra present 39 USA USA 18/7/2000 00837723
IZENSON Keli present 43 USA USA 1/6/2000 00837769
TIMOFEYEV Daniella present 82 USA USA 13/10/2000 00837783
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139 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
139 fencers
23 poules (1 poule of 7, 22 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
105 qualifiers

Round No 2
105 fencers
15 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
84 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 84 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    13:30    piste No  1
Referee: GUBANOV Andrei BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
KURZYNA Urszula POL  V  V  V  3  2 0.600 6 20 3
ZIEBACZ Wiktoria POL  1  3  V  1  0 0.200 -11 10 5
CHIANG Enli NED  2  V  V  0  1 0.400 -8 13 4
HORVATH Petra HUN  1  1  3  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
LINDER Kara USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
NEROBA Kseniya RUS  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 15 24 2

Poule No 2    13:30    piste No  2
Referee: GOLDBERG Sierra GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
JANUSZEWSKA Klaudia POL  0  0  3  1  0 0.000 -21 4 6
CIESLAR Julia POL  V  4  3  2  3 0.200 -3 17 5
BECKER Kaitlyn USA  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
BUCHMANN Vivien GER  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
CORTEYN Saartje BEL  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 1 18 3
JANKOVICS Anna HUN  V  V  4  0  4 0.400 0 18 4

Poule No 3    13:30    piste No  3
Referee: ROSHCHIN Igor UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
HADJ BACHIR Aischa POL  4  1  2  3  2 0.000 -13 12 6
OUDEJANS Maria POL  V  V  0  3  1 0.400 -7 14 5
FAHRI Monir USA  V  2  4  V  V 0.600 6 21 2
ELKINA Anastasia RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
MAMDOUH Esraa EGY  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 -3 17 3
BUITENHUIS Marleen NED  V  V  3  2  4 0.400 1 19 4

Poule No 4    13:30    piste No  4
Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
MALGREM Klaudia POL  V  1  1  V  V 0.600 -4 17 3
WROBEL Zuzanna POL  3  0  2  V  3 0.200 -11 13 6
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 21 2
EL BAKRY Nour EGY  4  4  2  2  V 0.200 -5 17 5
APTSIAURI Mariam GEO  4  V  2  V  2 0.400 -1 18 4

Poule No 5    13:30    piste No  5
Referee: KISIEL Jaroslaw POL

V/M ind. HS rank
BARTOSZ Roksana POL  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 13 21 2
SZWEDA Aleksandra POL  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -21 4 6
PERLOVSKA Ieva LAT  0  V  0  4  4 0.200 -8 13 5
TIMOFEYEV Daniella USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
GONTSOVA Daria UKR  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 1 19 3
VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR  0  V  V  2  4 0.400 -5 16 4
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Poule No 6    13:30    piste No  6
Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
SZYMANSKA Julia POL  3  1  2  3  2 0.000 -14 11 6
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL  V  4  V  1  4 0.400 -3 19 4
RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR  V  V  1  1  2 0.400 -6 14 5
KORSAK Oleksandra UKR  V  4  V  4  3 0.400 3 21 3
JENKINS Morgan USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
LACKMANN Xenia GER  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 5 21 2

Poule No 7    14:15    piste No  1
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL  0  0  1  1  1 0.000 -22 3 6
GALECKA Natalia POL  V  1  0  1  4 0.200 -9 11 5
FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
TIMINA Darya RUS  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 12 24 1
BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 8 23 3
PIZNYUR Iryna UKR  V  V  2  3  4 0.400 -1 19 4

Poule No 8    14:15    piste No  2
Referee: WISNIEWSKI Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
MYRTA Emilia POL  1  0  0  4  2 0.000 -18 7 6
WALERIANCZYK Weronika POL  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 6 22 3
AVAKIAN Mikaela USA  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 21 2
MARTON Dora HUN  V  3  0  V  4 0.400 2 17 4
AELVOET Floriane BEL  V  3  4  0  2 0.200 -10 14 5
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1

Poule No 9    14:15    piste No  3
Referee: BREWER Adam USA

V/M ind. HS rank
KOZIEL Klaudia POL  V  2  2  3  2 0.200 -7 14 5
GLOWACKA Izabela POL  1  2  4  0  3 0.000 -15 10 6
TALBOT Laura NED  V  V  3  4  0 0.400 -2 17 4
KOTAN Adrienn HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
MIKULEVICA Anna LAT  V  V  V  3  2 0.600 3 20 3
JOHNSON Edith USA  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 22 2

Poule No 10    14:15    piste No  4
Referee: GUBANOV Andrei BLR, PIGULA Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SEREDYNSKA Blanka POL  3  3  0  4  3 0.000 -12 13 6
MALISZEWSKA Weronika POL  V  0  1  V  V 0.600 1 16 3
ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
CZYZEWSKI Veronica USA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 1
FOMINA Tetiana UKR  V  0  3  V  V 0.600 -3 18 4
BATHORY Kata HUN  V  2  3  2  4 0.200 -7 16 5
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Poule No 11    14:15    piste No  5
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
CIESLAR Zuzanna POL  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 1
PORADA Zuzanna POL  4  2  3  4  0 0.000 -12 13 6
PYSARENKO Olena UKR  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 5 19 3
JOHNSON Honor USA  V  V  2  4  V 0.600 3 21 4
DROZD Darya RUS  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 23 2
CERNAJOVA Adela CZE  1  V  0  2  1 0.200 -11 9 5

Poule No 12    14:15    piste No  6
Referee: VOROS Balint HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ANDRYSZEWSKA Marta POL  2  2  1  4  V 0.200 -9 14 5
ZAJAC Ewa POL  V  0  1  4  3 0.200 -9 13 6
KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
JENKINS Ryan USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
POLONKA Sofiya UKR  V  V  0  0  1 0.400 -12 11 4
HARA Tomoko JPN  3  V  4  3  V 0.400 1 20 3

Poule No 13    14:15    piste No  7
Referee: STRZALKOWSKI Tomasz USA

V/M ind. HS rank
PAPUZINSKA Alicja POL  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 3 18 4
MULARSKA Wiktoria POL  3  V  0  2  1 0.200 -9 11 5
HERRMANNOVA Charlotte CZE  0  0  0  0  2 0.000 -23 2 6
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 8 21 3
PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 8 20 2
WONG Kristen USA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 13 23 1

Poule No 14    14:15    piste No  8
Referee: GAL Lukasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
BORKOWSKA Weronika POL  V  1  4  4  0 0.200 -7 14 5
SUMA Olimpia POL  1  0  3  1  2 0.000 -18 7 6
MADE Reka HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
BANDARENKAVA Darya BLR  V  V  1  0  4 0.400 -7 15 4
CORTEYN Jolien BEL  V  V  4  V  0 0.600 4 19 3
KURZINA Elizaveta RUS  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 2

Poule No 15    15:00    piste No  1
Referee: WISNIEWSKI Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 9 20 2
PORADA Paulina POL  V  4  V  1  2 0.400 -3 17 4
TRUKSANE Arina LAT  0  V  V  3  3 0.400 -3 16 5
GERMAN Victoria BLR  0  4  0  0  4 0.000 -17 8 6
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta UKR  1  V  V  V  2 0.600 -1 18 3
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Poule No 16    15:00    piste No  2
Referee: KOCHAN Michal POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SZULC Barbara POL  V  1  1  V  0 0.400 -7 12 5
NAGORSKA Anastazja POL  0  0  1  1  1 0.000 -22 3 6
HARRILL Gillian USA  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 14 22 1
COTOLONI Martina ITA  V  V  0  4  V 0.600 7 19 3
BULBA Daria UKR  4  V  2  V  1 0.400 -3 17 4
KARELOVA Svetlana RUS  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 11 20 2

Poule No 17    15:00    piste No  3
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

V/M ind. HS rank
GADZIK Karolina POL  2  1  2  0  0 0.000 -20 5 6
RUTECKA Nikola POL  V  0  2  V  1 0.400 -8 13 4
ANGLADE Alexis USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
KURODA Honoka JPN  V  V  0  V  3 0.600 2 18 3
LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR  V  4  4  2  3 0.200 -2 18 5
YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 12 24 2

Poule No 18    15:00    piste No  4
Referee: SOBALA Marcin POL

V/M ind. HS rank
WYSOCKA Natalia POL  0  V  2  1  2  4 0.167 -15 14 7
GORMAN Alexandra USA  V  4  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 25 2
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR  4  V  V  0  2  4 0.333 -8 20 6
NOWICKA Malgorzata POL  V  4  4  V  3  3 0.333 -2 24 5
PSIURNICHENKO Alina UKR  V  4  V  4  V  2 0.500 7 25 3
TOTH Rebeka HUN  V  2  V  V  2  3 0.500 0 22 4
USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

Poule No 19    15:00    piste No  5
Referee: STRZALKOWSKI Tomasz USA

V/M ind. HS rank
NIKABADZE Nini GEO  2  V  2  3  V 0.400 -2 17 4
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN  V  4  V  4  V 0.600 7 23 2
SMIRNOVA Anna RUS  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 6 21 3
KITAICIKA Viktorija LAT  V  3  1  1  V 0.400 -6 15 5
ZIOMEK Marta POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
SAVCHUK Kateryna UKR  1  1  0  4  2 0.000 -17 8 6

Poule No 20    15:00    piste No  6
Referee: VOROS Balint HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SKONIECZNA Daria POL  V  0  3  4  0 0.200 -10 12 5
GASPERLIN Hana SLO  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
SMYRNOVA Anna UKR  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 2 17 3
KELEMEN Adel HUN  V  V  0  1  2 0.400 -6 13 4
IZENSON Keli USA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 23 2
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Poule No 21    15:00    piste No  7
Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank
THEODORE Maria Angela USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 7 20 3
SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO  0  1  V  3  3 0.200 -12 12 5
VASENKO Dariia UKR  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 7 22 2
SWIERC Zuzanna POL  1  1  V  0  1 0.200 -15 8 6
MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN  2  1  V  2  V 0.400 -4 15 4

Poule No 22    15:00    piste No  8
Referee: KISIEL Jaroslaw POL

V/M ind. HS rank
FUJIKI Misaki JPN  V  1  1  1  4 0.200 -9 12 5
BACHVARAVA Alena BLR  1  1  1  0  2 0.000 -20 5 6
VANKOVA Anna RUS  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 2
OKINE Marta POL  V  V  2  4  2 0.400 1 18 4
DOHERTY Maverick USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR  V  V  2  V  0 0.600 -1 17 3

Poule No 23    15:00    piste No  9
Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
BONANNI Flavia ITA  3  V  4  3  2 0.200 -3 17 5
CHAN Casey USA  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 15 24 2
VIJENCEK Ulla SLO  0  0  0  2  1 0.000 -22 3 6
STREJCZYK Sandra POL  V  0  V  1  4 0.400 -4 15 4
BONDAR Oleksandra UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 1 18 3
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 TIMOFEYEV Daniella USA 1.000 20 25 qualifier
3 DOHERTY Maverick USA 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 THEODORE Maria Angela USA 1.000 17 25 qualifier
5 ANGLADE Alexis USA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
5 ELKINA Anastasia RUS 1.000 16 25 qualifier
5 JENKINS Ryan USA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
5 LINDER Kara USA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
5 MADE Reka HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier

10 BUCHMANN Vivien GER 1.000 15 25 qualifier
10 JENKINS Morgan USA 1.000 15 25 qualifier
10 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA 1.000 15 25 qualifier
13 USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS 1.000 13 30 qualifier
14 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 1.000 13 25 qualifier
15 ZIOMEK Marta POL 1.000 12 25 qualifier
16 KOTAN Adrienn HUN 1.000 11 25 qualifier
17 CHAN Casey USA 0.800 15 24 qualifier
17 NEROBA Kseniya RUS 0.800 15 24 qualifier
19 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 0.800 14 24 qualifier
20 IZENSON Keli USA 0.800 14 23 qualifier
21 HARRILL Gillian USA 0.800 14 22 qualifier
22 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS 0.800 13 24 qualifier
23 WONG Kristen USA 0.800 13 23 qualifier
24 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 0.800 13 21 qualifier
25 TIMINA Darya RUS 0.800 12 24 qualifier
25 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR 0.800 12 24 qualifier
27 CZYZEWSKI Veronica USA 0.800 12 23 qualifier
27 FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 0.800 12 23 qualifier
27 KURZINA Elizaveta RUS 0.800 12 23 qualifier
27 VANKOVA Anna RUS 0.800 12 23 qualifier
31 KARELOVA Svetlana RUS 0.800 11 20 qualifier
32 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 0.800 10 24 qualifier
33 JOHNSON Edith USA 0.800 10 22 qualifier
34 AVAKIAN Mikaela USA 0.800 10 21 qualifier
35 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 0.800 9 23 qualifier
35 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 0.800 9 23 qualifier
37 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN 0.800 8 23 qualifier
38 BECKER Kaitlyn USA 0.800 8 22 qualifier
39 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 0.800 8 20 qualifier
40 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0.800 7 21 qualifier
41 DROZD Darya RUS 0.800 6 23 qualifier
42 WALERIANCZYK Weronika POL 0.800 6 22 qualifier
43 LACKMANN Xenia GER 0.800 5 21 qualifier
44 GORMAN Alexandra USA 0.667 5 25 qualifier
45 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL 0.600 9 20 qualifier
46 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS 0.600 8 21 qualifier
47 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN 0.600 7 23 qualifier
48 VASENKO Dariia UKR 0.600 7 22 qualifier
49 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS 0.600 7 20 qualifier
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50 COTOLONI Martina ITA 0.600 7 19 qualifier
51 FAHRI Monir USA 0.600 6 21 qualifier
51 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS 0.600 6 21 qualifier
53 KURZYNA Urszula POL 0.600 6 20 qualifier
54 PYSARENKO Olena UKR 0.600 5 19 qualifier
55 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 0.600 4 19 qualifier
56 JOHNSON Honor USA 0.600 3 21 qualifier
57 MIKULEVICA Anna LAT 0.600 3 20 qualifier
58 PAPUZINSKA Alicja POL 0.600 3 18 qualifier
59 KURODA Honoka JPN 0.600 2 18 qualifier
60 SMYRNOVA Anna UKR 0.600 2 17 qualifier
61 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 0.600 1 19 qualifier
62 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 0.600 1 18 qualifier
62 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 0.600 1 18 qualifier
64 MALISZEWSKA Weronika POL 0.600 1 16 qualifier
65 MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta UKR 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
66 HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR 0.600 -1 17 qualifier
67 FOMINA Tetiana UKR 0.600 -3 18 qualifier
68 MAMDOUH Esraa EGY 0.600 -3 17 qualifier
69 MALGREM Klaudia POL 0.600 -4 17 qualifier
70 PSIURNICHENKO Alina UKR 0.500 7 25 qualifier
71 TOTH Rebeka HUN 0.500 0 22 qualifier
72 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 0.400 3 21 qualifier
73 MARTON Dora HUN 0.400 2 17 qualifier
74 HARA Tomoko JPN 0.400 1 20 qualifier
75 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 0.400 1 19 qualifier
76 OKINE Marta POL 0.400 1 18 qualifier
77 JANKOVICS Anna HUN 0.400 0 18 qualifier
78 PIZNYUR Iryna UKR 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
79 APTSIAURI Mariam GEO 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
80 NIKABADZE Nini GEO 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
80 TALBOT Laura NED 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
82 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 0.400 -3 19 qualifier
83 BULBA Daria UKR 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
83 PORADA Paulina POL 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
85 TRUKSANE Arina LAT 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
86 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
86 STREJCZYK Sandra POL 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
88 VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
89 KITAICIKA Viktorija LAT 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
90 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
91 KELEMEN Adel HUN 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
92 BANDARENKAVA Darya BLR 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
93 OUDEJANS Maria POL 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
94 SZULC Barbara POL 0.400 -7 12 qualifier
95 CHIANG Enli NED 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
95 RUTECKA Nikola POL 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
97 POLONKA Sofiya UKR 0.400 -12 11 qualifier
98 NOWICKA Malgorzata POL 0.333 -2 24 qualifier
99 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 0.333 -8 20 qualifier

100 LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR 0.200 -2 18 qualifier
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101 BONANNI Flavia ITA 0.200 -3 17 qualifier
101 CIESLAR Julia POL 0.200 -3 17 qualifier
103 EL BAKRY Nour EGY 0.200 -5 17 qualifier
104 BATHORY Kata HUN 0.200 -7 16 qualifier
105 BORKOWSKA Weronika POL 0.200 -7 14 qualifier
106 KOZIEL Klaudia POL 0.200 -7 14 eliminated
107 PERLOVSKA Ieva LAT 0.200 -8 13 eliminated
108 ANDRYSZEWSKA Marta POL 0.200 -9 14 eliminated
109 ZAJAC Ewa POL 0.200 -9 13 eliminated
110 FUJIKI Misaki JPN 0.200 -9 12 eliminated
111 GALECKA Natalia POL 0.200 -9 11 eliminated
111 MULARSKA Wiktoria POL 0.200 -9 11 eliminated
113 AELVOET Floriane BEL 0.200 -10 14 eliminated
114 SKONIECZNA Daria POL 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
115 WROBEL Zuzanna POL 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
116 ZIEBACZ Wiktoria POL 0.200 -11 10 eliminated
117 CERNAJOVA Adela CZE 0.200 -11 9 eliminated
118 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO 0.200 -12 12 eliminated
119 SWIERC Zuzanna POL 0.200 -15 8 eliminated
120 WYSOCKA Natalia POL 0.167 -15 14 eliminated
121 PORADA Zuzanna POL 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
121 SEREDYNSKA Blanka POL 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
123 HADJ BACHIR Aischa POL 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
124 SZYMANSKA Julia POL 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
125 GLOWACKA Izabela POL 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
126 GERMAN Victoria BLR 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
126 SAVCHUK Kateryna UKR 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
128 HORVATH Petra HUN 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
128 MYRTA Emilia POL 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
128 SUMA Olimpia POL 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
131 BACHVARAVA Alena BLR 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
131 GADZIK Karolina POL 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
133 JANUSZEWSKA Klaudia POL 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
133 SZWEDA Aleksandra POL 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
135 GASPERLIN Hana SLO 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
135 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
135 NAGORSKA Anastazja POL 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
135 VIJENCEK Ulla SLO 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
139 HERRMANNOVA Charlotte CZE 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
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Poule No 1    16:20    piste No  1
Referee: SOBALA Marcin POL

V/M ind. HS rank
AVAKIAN Mikaela USA  2  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 2 23 4
AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 16 29 1
RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR  1  0  2  2  V  4 0.167 -15 14 6
WONG Kristen USA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 2
GONTSOVA Daria UKR  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 2 23 3
KELEMEN Adel HUN  3  2  4  0  3  1 0.000 -17 13 7
CORTEYN Saartje BEL  2  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 -3 21 5

Poule No 2    16:20    piste No  3
Referee: ROSHCHIN Igor UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
CIESLAR Zuzanna POL  V  3  1  V  1  V 0.500 3 20 3
SMYRNOVA Anna UKR  0  2  2  V  V  3 0.333 -10 17 5
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
TIMOFEYEV Daniella USA  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 2
BANDARENKAVA Darya BLR  0  4  3  2  V  3 0.167 -12 17 7
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL  V  3  2  4  4  V 0.333 1 23 4
KITAICIKA Viktorija LAT  2  V  2  0  V  1 0.333 -11 15 6

Poule No 3    16:20    piste No  5
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SZULC Barbara POL  4  V  2  1  0  0 0.167 -13 12 6
BULBA Daria UKR  V  V  2  1  1  1 0.333 -10 15 5
KURODA Honoka JPN  0  1  1  2  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
MALISZEWSKA Weronika POL  V  V  V  3  2  2 0.500 2 22 4
BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 8 25 3
KARELOVA Svetlana RUS  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 17 28 2
DOHERTY Maverick USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

Poule No 4    16:20    piste No  7
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
THEODORE Maria Angela USA  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 8 24 3
MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta UKR  2  3  V  V  V  2 0.500 -1 22 4
VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR  2  V  2  2  V  0 0.333 -11 16 6
BECKER Kaitlyn USA  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 11 27 2
PAPUZINSKA Alicja POL  1  1  V  1  V  2 0.333 -8 15 5
CHIANG Enli NED  1  4  4  1  1  1 0.000 -18 12 7
KURZINA Elizaveta RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

Poule No 5    16:20    piste No  8
Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
RUTECKA Nikola POL  1  1  2  4  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
VANKOVA Anna RUS  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 1
PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 26 3
STREJCZYK Sandra POL  V  3  2  3  2  V 0.333 -4 20 5
MIKULEVICA Anna LAT  V  0  2  V  4  V 0.500 -4 21 4
LINDER Kara USA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
MAMDOUH Esraa EGY  V  0  2  2  3  3 0.167 -11 15 6
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Poule No 6    16:20    piste No  9
Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
POLONKA Sofiya UKR  1  3  1  2  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7
JOHNSON Honor USA  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 12 27 2
MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 8 25 4
YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR  V  2  0  2  V  V 0.500 0 19 5
ANGLADE Alexis USA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27 1
ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 25 3
MALGREM Klaudia POL  V  0  0  0  1  1 0.167 -19 7 6

Poule No 7    16:20    piste No  10
Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank
NOWICKA Malgorzata POL  0  3  V  2  V  1 0.333 -10 16 6
TIMINA Darya RUS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
JENKINS Ryan USA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 1
PORADA Paulina POL  3  3  0  3  0  3 0.000 -18 12 7
CORTEYN Jolien BEL  V  1  2  V  3  V 0.500 1 21 4
HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR  3  3  1  V  V  3 0.333 -3 20 5
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR  V  4  V  V  0  V 0.667 3 24 3

Poule No 8    16:20    piste No  11
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
WALERIANCZYK Weronika POL  4  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 3 24 4
PYSARENKO Olena UKR  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 1 24 3
TRUKSANE Arina LAT  1  3  2  2  2  1 0.000 -19 11 7
TOTH Rebeka HUN  V  4  V  1  4  1 0.333 -5 20 5
ELKINA Anastasia RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR  2  2  V  V  3  2 0.333 -7 19 6
HARRILL Gillian USA  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 25 2

Poule No 9    17:10    piste No  1
Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
IZENSON Keli USA  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 7 23 4
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL  0  1  0  0  4  1 0.000 -24 6 7
LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR  4  V  1  4  3  3 0.167 -6 20 6
FAHRI Monir USA  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 1
DROZD Darya RUS  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.667 9 26 3
FOMINA Tetiana UKR  2  V  V  4  1  4 0.333 -6 21 5
MADE Reka HUN  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 26 2

Poule No 10    17:10    piste No  3
Referee: KOCHAN Michal POL

V/M ind. HS rank
TALBOT Laura NED  1  0  V  V  4  2 0.333 -10 17 6
BONANNI Flavia ITA  V  2  4  V  1  V 0.500 0 22 4
EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 10 26 2
LACKMANN Xenia GER  4  V  3  V  0  1 0.333 -7 18 5
PSIURNICHENKO Alina UKR  3  2  1  1  2  V 0.167 -15 14 7
JENKINS Morgan USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
BARTOSZ Roksana POL  V  4  V  V  4  2 0.500 3 25 3
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Poule No 11    17:10    piste No  5
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KURZYNA Urszula POL  1  V  V  4  2  V 0.500 3 22 4
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 21 28 2
JANKOVICS Anna HUN  2  0  V  4  3  V 0.333 -8 19 5
CIESLAR Julia POL  1  0  3  4  1  3 0.000 -18 12 7
GORMAN Alexandra USA  V  0  V  V  4  V 0.667 -2 24 3
KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
KORSAK Oleksandra UKR  1  1  4  V  4  3 0.167 -10 18 6

Poule No 12    17:10    piste No  7
Referee: GAL Lukasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
CZYZEWSKI Veronica USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
VASENKO Dariia UKR  1  3  1  V  3  4 0.167 -12 17 6
OUDEJANS Maria POL  3  V  0  1  1  2 0.167 -16 12 7
NEROBA Kseniya RUS  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
NIKABADZE Nini GEO  3  4  V  1  4  0 0.167 -9 17 5
BUCHMANN Vivien GER  0  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 2 22 3
MARTON Dora HUN  4  V  V  4  V  2 0.500 4 25 4

Poule No 13    17:10    piste No  8
Referee: BREWER Adam USA

V/M ind. HS rank
USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS  V  4  V  V  3  1 0.500 4 23 4
EL BAKRY Nour EGY  0  3  2  2  2  1 0.000 -20 10 7
OKINE Marta POL  V  V  V  V  3  0 0.667 1 23 3
COTOLONI Martina ITA  3  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 2 23 5
HARA Tomoko JPN  1  V  2  3  2  0 0.167 -14 13 6
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 3 23 2
FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Poule No 14    17:10    piste No  9
Referee: WISNIEWSKI Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN  V  0  V  V  2  2 0.500 -3 19 5
BONDAR Oleksandra UKR  3  3  V  3  3  2 0.167 -6 19 6
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
BATHORY Kata HUN  0  0  2  0  1  1 0.000 -26 4 7
APTSIAURI Mariam GEO  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
CHAN Casey USA  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 5 25 3
SMIRNOVA Anna RUS  V  V  4  V  2  4 0.500 5 25 4

Poule No 15    17:10    piste No  10
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
BORKOWSKA Weronika POL  4  0  0  V  2  2 0.167 -13 13 7
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
JOHNSON Edith USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ZIOMEK Marta POL  V  4  2  4  V  V 0.500 2 25 3
PIZNYUR Iryna UKR  1  0  2  V  V  4 0.333 -10 17 5
KOTAN Adrienn HUN  V  1  4  4  3  4 0.167 -6 21 6
BUITENHUIS Marleen NED  V  1  0  4  V  V 0.500 -5 20 4
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1 FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 DOHERTY Maverick USA 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 JOHNSON Edith USA 1.000 21 30 qualifier
4 JENKINS Morgan USA 1.000 19 30 qualifier
4 KURZINA Elizaveta RUS 1.000 19 30 qualifier
6 ELKINA Anastasia RUS 1.000 18 30 qualifier
7 CZYZEWSKI Veronica USA 1.000 17 30 qualifier
8 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL 1.000 16 30 qualifier
9 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 1.000 15 30 qualifier

10 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS 1.000 14 30 qualifier
11 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA 0.833 21 28 qualifier
12 KARELOVA Svetlana RUS 0.833 17 28 qualifier
12 VANKOVA Anna RUS 0.833 17 28 qualifier
14 AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS 0.833 16 29 qualifier
15 WONG Kristen USA 0.833 15 27 qualifier
16 JENKINS Ryan USA 0.833 14 29 qualifier
17 TIMOFEYEV Daniella USA 0.833 14 28 qualifier
18 NEROBA Kseniya RUS 0.833 14 27 qualifier
19 TIMINA Darya RUS 0.833 13 29 qualifier
20 LINDER Kara USA 0.833 12 27 qualifier
21 FAHRI Monir USA 0.833 12 25 qualifier
22 ANGLADE Alexis USA 0.833 11 27 qualifier
23 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 0.833 11 26 qualifier
23 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS 0.833 11 26 qualifier
25 MADE Reka HUN 0.833 8 26 qualifier
26 JOHNSON Honor USA 0.667 12 27 qualifier
27 BECKER Kaitlyn USA 0.667 11 27 qualifier
28 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS 0.667 10 26 qualifier
29 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 0.667 10 25 qualifier
30 APTSIAURI Mariam GEO 0.667 9 26 qualifier
30 DROZD Darya RUS 0.667 9 26 qualifier
32 HARRILL Gillian USA 0.667 9 25 qualifier
33 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN 0.667 8 25 qualifier
33 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN 0.667 8 25 qualifier
35 THEODORE Maria Angela USA 0.667 8 24 qualifier
36 IZENSON Keli USA 0.667 7 23 qualifier
37 CHAN Casey USA 0.667 5 25 qualifier
38 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0.667 3 24 qualifier
39 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 0.667 3 23 qualifier
40 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 0.667 2 23 qualifier
41 BUCHMANN Vivien GER 0.667 2 22 qualifier
42 PYSARENKO Olena UKR 0.667 1 24 qualifier
43 OKINE Marta POL 0.667 1 23 qualifier
44 GORMAN Alexandra USA 0.667 -2 24 qualifier
45 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS 0.500 5 25 qualifier
46 MARTON Dora HUN 0.500 4 25 qualifier
47 USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS 0.500 4 23 qualifier
48 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 0.500 3 25 qualifier
49 WALERIANCZYK Weronika POL 0.500 3 24 qualifier
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50 KURZYNA Urszula POL 0.500 3 22 qualifier
51 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 0.500 3 20 qualifier
52 ZIOMEK Marta POL 0.500 2 25 qualifier
53 AVAKIAN Mikaela USA 0.500 2 23 qualifier
53 COTOLONI Martina ITA 0.500 2 23 qualifier
55 MALISZEWSKA Weronika POL 0.500 2 22 qualifier
56 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 0.500 1 21 qualifier
57 BONANNI Flavia ITA 0.500 0 22 qualifier
58 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR 0.500 0 19 qualifier
59 MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta UKR 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
60 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
61 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
62 MIKULEVICA Anna LAT 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
63 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
64 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 0.333 1 23 qualifier
65 HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
66 STREJCZYK Sandra POL 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
67 TOTH Rebeka HUN 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
68 FOMINA Tetiana UKR 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
69 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
70 LACKMANN Xenia GER 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
71 JANKOVICS Anna HUN 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
72 PAPUZINSKA Alicja POL 0.333 -8 15 qualifier
73 PIZNYUR Iryna UKR 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
73 SMYRNOVA Anna UKR 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
73 TALBOT Laura NED 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
76 NOWICKA Malgorzata POL 0.333 -10 16 qualifier
77 BULBA Daria UKR 0.333 -10 15 qualifier
78 VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR 0.333 -11 16 qualifier
79 KITAICIKA Viktorija LAT 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
80 KOTAN Adrienn HUN 0.167 -6 21 qualifier
81 LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR 0.167 -6 20 qualifier
82 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 0.167 -6 19 qualifier
83 NIKABADZE Nini GEO 0.167 -9 17 qualifier
84 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 0.167 -10 18 qualifier
85 MAMDOUH Esraa EGY 0.167 -11 15 eliminated
86 BANDARENKAVA Darya BLR 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
86 VASENKO Dariia UKR 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
88 BORKOWSKA Weronika POL 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
89 SZULC Barbara POL 0.167 -13 12 eliminated
90 HARA Tomoko JPN 0.167 -14 13 eliminated
91 PSIURNICHENKO Alina UKR 0.167 -15 14 eliminated
91 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR 0.167 -15 14 eliminated
93 OUDEJANS Maria POL 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
94 MALGREM Klaudia POL 0.167 -19 7 eliminated
95 KELEMEN Adel HUN 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
96 CHIANG Enli NED 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
96 CIESLAR Julia POL 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
96 PORADA Paulina POL 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
99 TRUKSANE Arina LAT 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

100 EL BAKRY Nour EGY 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

101 RUTECKA Nikola POL 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
102 POLONKA Sofiya UKR 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
103 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
104 KURODA Honoka JPN 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
105 BATHORY Kata HUN 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
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1 FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR

64 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL    15/8

33 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 HARRILL Gillian USA

17 TIMOFEYEV Daniella USA

112 --------- ---

81 LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR

48 BARTOSZ Roksana POL    15/3

49 WALERIANCZYK Weronika POL

80 KOTAN Adrienn HUN    15/8

113 --------- ---

16 JENKINS Ryan USA

9 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS

120 --------- ---

73 PIZNYUR Iryna UKR

56 CORTEYN Jolien BEL    15/14

41 BUCHMANN Vivien GER

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS

25 MADE Reka HUN

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 GONTSOVA Daria UKR

57 BONANNI Flavia ITA

72 PAPUZINSKA Alicja POL    15/8

121 --------- ---

8 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL

FOX-GITOMER Chloe

Tableau of 64

HRABIZHNA Kateryna
   15/6

MALOMSOKI Boglarka

HARRILL Gillian
   15/12

TIMOFEYEV Daniella

BARTOSZ Roksana
   15/6

KOTAN Adrienn

JENKINS Ryan
   15/7

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina

CORTEYN Jolien
   15/7

BUCHMANN Vivien

SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
   15/14

MADE Reka

GONTSOVA Daria
   15/10

PAPUZINSKA Alicja

ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata
   15/8

FOX-GITOMER Chloe

Tableau of 32

HARRILL Gillian

TIMOFEYEV Daniella

JENKINS Ryan

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina

SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya

GONTSOVA Daria

ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata
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5 KURZINA Elizaveta RUS

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR

60 CORTEYN Saartje BEL    15/10

37 CHAN Casey USA

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS

21 FAHRI Monir USA

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 GORMAN Alexandra USA

53 COTOLONI Martina ITA

76 NOWICKA Malgorzata POL    15/14

117 --------- ---

12 VANKOVA Anna RUS

13 KARELOVA Svetlana RUS

116 --------- ---

77 BULBA Daria UKR

52 ZIOMEK Marta POL    15/7

45 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS

84 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR    15/6

109 --------- ---

20 LINDER Kara USA

29 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 IZENSON Keli USA

61 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN

68 FOMINA Tetiana UKR    15/13

125 --------- ---

4 JENKINS Morgan USA

KURZINA Elizaveta

Tableau of 64

MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya
   15/3

CHAN Casey

EFIMTSEVA Kristina
   15/10

FAHRI Monir

GORMAN Alexandra
   15/14

NOWICKA Malgorzata

VANKOVA Anna
   15/6

KARELOVA Svetlana

BULBA Daria
   15/4

KORSAK Oleksandra

LINDER Kara
   15/5

ZINYUKHINA Mariya

IZENSON Keli
   15/13

SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia

JENKINS Morgan
   15/13

KURZINA Elizaveta

Tableau of 32

EFIMTSEVA Kristina

FAHRI Monir

VANKOVA Anna

KARELOVA Svetlana

LINDER Kara

IZENSON Keli

JENKINS Morgan
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3 JOHNSON Edith USA

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 TOTH Rebeka HUN

62 MIKULEVICA Anna LAT    15/10

35 THEODORE Maria Angela USA

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 DROZD Darya RUS

19 TIMINA Darya RUS

110 --------- ---

83 NIKABADZE Nini GEO

46 MARTON Dora HUN    15/7

51 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL

78 VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR    15/9

115 --------- ---

14 AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS

11 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA

118 --------- ---

75 TALBOT Laura NED

54 AVAKIAN Mikaela USA    15/10

43 OKINE Marta POL

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 ANGLADE Alexis USA

27 BECKER Kaitlyn USA

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR

59 MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta UKR

70 LACKMANN Xenia GER    15/11

123 --------- ---

6 ELKINA Anastasia RUS

JOHNSON Edith

Tableau of 64

MIKULEVICA Anna
   15/5

THEODORE Maria Angela

DROZD Darya
   15/14

TIMINA Darya

MARTON Dora
   15/12

CIESLAR Zuzanna

AFANASYEVA Alexandra
   15/10

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth

TALBOT Laura
   15/6

OKINE Marta

ANGLADE Alexis
   15/8

BECKER Kaitlyn

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna
   15/5

LACKMANN Xenia

ELKINA Anastasia
   15/7

JOHNSON Edith

Tableau of 32

THEODORE Maria Angela

TIMINA Darya

CIESLAR Zuzanna

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth

ANGLADE Alexis

BECKER Kaitlyn

ELKINA Anastasia
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7 CZYZEWSKI Veronica USA

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 JANKOVICS Anna HUN

58 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR    15/7

39 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 JOHNSON Honor USA

23 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 PYSARENKO Olena UKR

55 MALISZEWSKA Weronika POL

74 SMYRNOVA Anna UKR    15/14

119 --------- ---

10 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS

15 WONG Kristen USA

114 --------- ---

79 KITAICIKA Viktorija LAT

50 KURZYNA Urszula POL    15/4

47 USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS

82 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR    15/14

111 --------- ---

18 NEROBA Kseniya RUS

31 APTSIAURI Mariam GEO

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN

63 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED

66 STREJCZYK Sandra POL    15/8

127 --------- ---

2 DOHERTY Maverick USA

CZYZEWSKI Veronica

Tableau of 64

YAVNIK Oleksandra
   15/13

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia

JOHNSON Honor
   15/7

PROCHENKO Valeriia

PYSARENKO Olena
   15/8

MALISZEWSKA Weronika

KUDRYAEVA Anna
   15/9

WONG Kristen

KURZYNA Urszula
   15/9

BONDAR Oleksandra

NEROBA Kseniya
   15/13

APTSIAURI Mariam

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
   15/11

BUITENHUIS Marleen

DOHERTY Maverick
   15/9

CZYZEWSKI Veronica

Tableau of 32

JOHNSON Honor

PYSARENKO Olena

KUDRYAEVA Anna

WONG Kristen

BONDAR Oleksandra

APTSIAURI Mariam

DOHERTY Maverick
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1 HARRILL Gillian USA

Tableau of 16

16 JENKINS Ryan USA    15/12

9 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS

8 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL    15/8

5 KURZINA Elizaveta RUS

12 VANKOVA Anna RUS    15/8

13 LINDER Kara USA

4 IZENSON Keli USA    15/9

3 JOHNSON Edith USA

14 TIMINA Darya RUS    15/7

11 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA

6 ELKINA Anastasia RUS    15/10

7 CZYZEWSKI Veronica USA

10 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS    15/11

15 WONG Kristen USA

2 DOHERTY Maverick USA    15/13

HARRILL Gillian

Tableau of 8

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina
   15/10

VANKOVA Anna

LINDER Kara
   15/11

JOHNSON Edith

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
   15/13

KUDRYAEVA Anna

WONG Kristen
   15/14

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina

Semi-finals

LINDER Kara

JOHNSON Edith

KUDRYAEVA Anna



Cadet Circuit
IX European Cadet Cup women sabre

24-25.09.2016 KONIN

page 1/1

1 HARRILL Gillian USA

Tableau of 8

8 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS    15/10

5 VANKOVA Anna RUS

4 LINDER Kara USA    15/11

3 JOHNSON Edith USA

6 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA    15/13

7 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS

2 WONG Kristen USA    15/14

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina

Semi-finals

LINDER Kara
   15/10

JOHNSON Edith

KUDRYAEVA Anna
   15/14

LINDER Kara

Final

KUDRYAEVA Anna

   15/10
LINDER Kara
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24-25.09.2016 KONIN

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 139 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. date of birth licence

1 LINDER Kara USA 24/5/2000 00835535
2 KUDRYAEVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/8/2000 00839013
3 JOHNSON Edith USA 1/10/2000 00835601
3 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/5/2001 00839004
5 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA 21/5/2000 00835520
6 VANKOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/1/2000 00838091
7 WONG Kristen USA 7/9/2000 00841586
8 HARRILL Gillian USA 5/1/2000 00840083
9 DOHERTY Maverick USA 11/11/2001 00840082

10 KURZINA Elizaveta NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/3/2001 00841409
11 ELKINA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/2/2000 00838092
12 CZYZEWSKI Veronica USA 6/1/2000 00839089
13 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata KKSZ KONIN POL 16/2/2000 00835633
14 JENKINS Ryan USA 23/7/2001 00836751
15 TIMINA Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/10/2000 00836762
16 IZENSON Keli USA USA 1/6/2000 00837769
17 FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 14/6/2000 00837870
18 JENKINS Morgan USA 23/7/2001 00836752
19 KARELOVA Svetlana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/10/2001 00842667
20 TIMOFEYEV Daniella USA USA 13/10/2000 00837783
21 FAHRI Monir USA 25/7/2002 00836586
22 ANGLADE Alexis USA USA 28/9/2001 00837778
23 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/7/2001 00839009
24 JOHNSON Honor USA 6/11/2003 00842509
25 BECKER Kaitlyn USA 4/1/2001 00840075
26 EFIMTSEVA Kristina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/1/2000 00839007
27 APTSIAURI Mariam FC TBILISI GEO 10/12/2000 00836479
28 THEODORE Maria Angela USA 8/11/2000 00840253
29 GONTSOVA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 18/3/2002 00838882
30 PYSARENKO Olena KIEW UKR 6/12/2000 00836734
31 CIESLAR Zuzanna ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 8/11/2000 00833680
32 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 28/3/2003 00840505
33 AFANASYEVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/1/2001 00840068
34 NEROBA Kseniya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/4/2000 00839002
35 PROCHENKO Valeriia NIKOLAEV UKR 19/2/2001 00838884
36 MADE Reka NTE HUN 4/6/2001 00840624
37 ZINYUKHINA Mariya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/6/2002 00839008
38 DROZD Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/2/2001 00838093
39 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka DHSE-PMD HUN 17/4/2003 00842722
39 MALOMSOKI Boglarka DIAK VE HUN 16/10/2000 00835871
41 CHAN Casey USA 14/11/2000 00835511
42 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 14/9/2001 00838250
43 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASY UKR 20/1/2000 00835879
44 BUCHMANN Vivien TSG EISLINGEN GER 12/9/2002 00838860
45 OKINE Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 8/11/2000 00835615
46 GORMAN Alexandra USA USA 18/7/2000 00837723
47 MARTON Dora DIAK VE HUN 12/8/2000 00838007
48 BARTOSZ Roksana KS DRAGON LODZ POL 30/1/2002 00840185
49 KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 29/12/2000 00835622
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rank name and first name club nat. date of birth licence

50 MALISZEWSKA Weronika UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 13/6/2002 00840189
51 CORTEYN Jolien DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 19/10/2001 00838259
52 YAVNIK Oleksandra ODESSA UKR 13/5/2000 00835878
53 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE HUN 28/6/2001 00837883
54 MIKULEVICA Anna SALVO LAT 1/8/2003 00842749
55 BUITENHUIS Marleen SV PORTHOS NED 10/1/2001 00841384
56 HRABIZHNA Kateryna CHERKASY UKR 8/7/2000 00836731
57 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 30/7/2003 00840393
58 LACKMANN Xenia TV ACHERN GER 11/11/2004 00842549
59 PAPUZINSKA Alicja KKSZ KONIN POL 1/8/2001 00840215
60 TALBOT Laura SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED 9/5/2000 00839449
61 NOWICKA Malgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 11/11/2002 00842883
62 BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 9/1/2003 00840504
63 KOTAN Adrienn UTE HUN 2/1/2001 00837884
64 KORSAK Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 7/7/2002 00838883
65 SMIRNOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/5/2000 00839024
66 USHAKOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/6/2001 00839017
67 WALERIANCZYK Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL 2/3/2001 00838045
68 ZIOMEK Marta ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 30/12/2000 00840194
69 AVAKIAN Mikaela USA 5/8/2002 00842557
69 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22/11/2002 00841126
71 BONANNI Flavia ITA 29/3/2000 00842447
72 MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta KIEW UKR 24/9/2002 00838887
73 CORTEYN Saartje DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 21/4/2000 00836346
74 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan CONFRERIE GENT BEL 4/4/2001 00835979
75 STREJCZYK Sandra ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 23/5/2000 00840477
76 TOTH Rebeka VASAS HUN 31/12/2002 00842723
77 FOMINA Tetiana NIKOLAEV UKR 11/9/2001 00841474
78 JANKOVICS Anna UTE HUN 13/2/2002 00840622
79 PIZNYUR Iryna KHMELNITSKIY UKR 9/4/2000 00831834
79 SMYRNOVA Anna KIEW UKR 25/12/2002 00841775
81 VADZEIKA Tatsiana MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 6/4/2001 00838248
82 KITAICIKA Viktorija SALVO LAT 23/9/2002 00842752
83 LAIKINA Aliaksandra MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 7/6/2000 00838251
84 NIKABADZE Nini GEO 18/2/2001 00839817

85 MAMDOUH Esraa EGY 1/1/2001 00841727
86 BANDARENKAVA Darya MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 22/12/2000 00840396
86 VASENKO Dariia ODESSA UKR 5/8/2002 00835877
88 BORKOWSKA Weronika UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 19/9/2001 00835657
89 SZULC Barbara OS AZS POZNAN POL 2/5/2001 00835640
90 HARA Tomoko JPN 13/9/2000 00838824
91 PSIURNICHENKO Alina CHERKASY UKR 21/10/2001 00842894
91 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 2/8/2000 00838249
93 OUDEJANS Maria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 7/9/2001 00842817
94 MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 11/11/2003 00840434
95 KELEMEN Adel UTE HUN 27/11/2001 00840231
96 CHIANG Enli S.V. SURTOUT NED 16/2/2004 00841710
96 CIESLAR Julia ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 27/3/2002 00840450
96 PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 25/4/2004 00842828
99 TRUKSANE Arina SALVO LAT 20/6/2003 00842751

100 EL BAKRY Nour EGY 8/2/2002 00841724
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101 RUTECKA Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 18/4/2000 00838043
102 POLONKA Sofiya NIKOLAEV UKR 7/7/2005 00841478
103 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 22/7/2004 00842821
104 KURODA Honoka JPN 4/3/2001 00842707
105 BATHORY Kata MTK HUN 11/3/2002 00842724

106 KOZIEL Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 18/2/2003 00842831
107 PERLOVSKA Ieva SALVO LAT 22/1/2003 00842750
108 ANDRYSZEWSKA Marta UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 21/3/2002 00842808
109 ZAJAC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/4/2003 00842820
110 FUJIKI Misaki JPN 4/3/2000 00842540
111 GALECKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3/1/2002 00840403
111 MULARSKA Wiktoria TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4/8/2002 00842850
113 AELVOET Floriane CONFRERIE GENT BEL 7/2/2001 00840366
114 SKONIECZNA Daria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/11/2002 00842818
115 WROBEL Zuzanna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 29/4/2003 00842853
116 ZIEBACZ Wiktoria TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 17/3/2002 00842842
117 CERNAJOVA Adela DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 28/5/2000 00838276
118 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO 22/1/2001 00839864
119 SWIERC Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/1/2002 00842833
120 WYSOCKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 13/5/2001 00838046
121 PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 25/4/2004 00842829
121 SEREDYNSKA Blanka UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 3/4/2000 00835629
123 HADJ BACHIR Aischa KKSZ KONIN POL 2/2/2002 00840374
124 SZYMANSKA Julia KKSZ KONIN POL 19/5/2001 00840355
125 GLOWACKA Izabela KKSZ KONIN POL 11/7/2001 00838044
126 GERMAN Victoria MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 7/12/2001 00840392
126 SAVCHUK Kateryna UKR 19/9/2003 00836147
128 HORVATH Petra DIAK VE HUN 25/5/2000 00840637
128 MYRTA Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/6/2003 00842819
128 SUMA Olimpia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 8/6/2002 00842844
131 BACHVARAVA Alena MSIT BLR 31/10/2000 00842744
131 GADZIK Karolina KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOW POL 18/12/2001 00840195
133 JANUSZEWSKA Klaudia KKSZ KONIN POL 22/9/2000 00842815
133 SZWEDA Aleksandra TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/5/2004 00842852
135 GASPERLIN Hana SLO 4/9/2002 00842735
135 KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 4/5/2005 00842816
135 NAGORSKA Anastazja OS AZS POZNAN POL 14/1/2004 00842827
135 VIJENCEK Ulla SLO 1/5/2001 00842734
139 HERRMANNOVA Charlotte SK HOUSTKA CZE 1/12/2001 00842795
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

GUBANOV Andrei BLR 2 4 0
GOLDBERG Sierra GBR 1 4 0
MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO 2 3 0
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO 2 4 0
VOROS Balint HUN 2 4 0
SZLAMA Akos HUN 2 3 0
ZELIKOVICS Semjons B LAT 2 5 1
DOMINIK Grzegorz POL 2 5 0
KISIEL Jaroslaw B POL 2 7 0
PALASZ Patryk POL 2 4 0
PIGULA Tomasz B POL 1 1 0
SOBALA Marcin POL 2 4 0
WISNIEWSKI Tomasz POL 3 0 1
GAL Lukasz POL 2 4 1
KOCHAN Michal POL 2 5 0
ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS 1 4 0
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR 2 2 0
SHLYKAR Andriy UKR 1 2 0
ROSHCHIN Igor UKR 2 4 0
BREWER Adam USA 2 5 0
STRZALKOWSKI Tomasz USA 2 5 0
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